OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input voltage 120-277Vac
Power factor 0.9
Total harmonic distortion (THD) <20%
Dimming 0-10V external dimming down
to 10%
PERFORMANCE
Lumens per Watt 150 LPW at 80CRI

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-IL-PT100W-UC-40-130-60-80-BK
REV G
AE-IL-PT 100W -UC -40 -130 -60 -80 -BK
FIXTURE FAMILY POWER VOLTAGE CCT
LED
CODE
BEAM
ANGLE
CRI FINISH
AE-IL-PT
Aeralux Python
Series industrial
fixtures round
high bay
100W
100 Watts: 15,000 lumens
-UC
120-277Vac
input voltage
range
-40
4000K CCT
-130
130 LED
code
-60
60˚ beam angle
-80
Normal 80
CRI
-BK
Black finish
150W
150 Watts: 22,500 lumens
-50
5000K CCT
-195
195 LED
code
-90
90˚ beam
angle
200W
200 Watts: 30,000 lumens
-57
5700K CCT
-260
260 LED
code
-120
120˚ beam
angle
NEMA 4X RATED
PYTHON
INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES
Round high bay
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-IL-PT100W
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 02
AE-IL-PT150W, AE-IL-PT200W
PYTHON
INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES
Round high bay
DLC MODELS
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions.